Illinois law.
SUBPART A:  GENERAL RULES

Section 
2530.10	Applicability 
2530.20	Definitions 
2530.30	Filing 
2530.35	Parties
2530.40	Documents 
2530.50	Computation of Time 
2530.60	Appearances 

SUBPART B:  SUMMARY REVOCATION/SUSPENSION
BASED ON ACCUMULATION OF POINTS

Section 
2530.110	Applicability (Recodified) 
2530.130	Rules Proposed by Member of Public (Recodified) 
2530.140	Authorization of Hearing (Recodified) 
2530.150	Notice of Hearing (Recodified) 
2530.160	Hearing Officer (Recodified) 
2530.180	Written Submission (Recodified) 
2530.190	Record (Recodified) 
2530.200	Revision of Proposed Rules (Recodified) 
2530.210	Filing and Publication of Final Rules (Recodified) 
2530.220	Applicability 
2530.230	Point System 
2530.240	Points 
2530.245	Single Incident Rule
2530.250	Groups 
2530.255	Types of Offenses
2530.260	Computation of Suspension Period 
2530.270	Summary Revocation/Suspension Procedures 
2530.275	Notice of Revocation/Suspension
2530.280	Request for Hearing to Appeal Summary Revocation/Suspension 

SUBPART C:  DEPARTMENT INITIATED REVOCATIONS/SUSPENSIONS
BASED UPON COURSE OF CONDUCT

Section 
2530.300	Department Initiated Revocation/Suspension Based Upon Course of Conduct
2530.310	Applicability 
2530.320	General Procedures (Repealed)
2530.330	Parties (Renumbered)
2530.340	Notice and Complaint (Department Initiated Proceeding) (Renumbered)

SUBPART D:  HEARINGS OF CONTESTED CASES

2530.350	Service (Department Initiated Proceeding) (Repealed)
2530.355	General Procedures of Hearings
2530.360	Time and Location of Hearing 
2530.370	Prehearing Conferences 
2530.380	Authority of Hearing Officer 
2530.390	Order of Administrative Hearings 
2530.400	Official Notice 
2530.410	Default 
2530.420	Evidence 
2530.430	Motions and Answers 
2530.470	Administrative Record 
2530.480	Briefs and Oral Arguments 
2530.482	Decision, Order and Disposition 
2530.484	Compelling Appearance at Hearing 
2530.486	Recording of Hearing 
2530.488	Hearing on Timber Buyers – Second and Subsequent Suspensions
2530.490	Decision and Order (Repealed)

SUBPART E:  INTERSTATE WILDLIFE VIOLATOR COMPACT

Section
2530.500	Interstate Wildlife Violator Compact Membership

SUBPART F:  REINSTATEMENT OF PRIVILEGES

Section
2530.600	Reinstatement Procedures
2530.610	Reinstatement Fees

SUBPART G:  STATUTORILY MANDATED SUSPENSIONS

Section
2530.700	Suspension of Operating Privileges

SUBPART H:  EVICTION FROM DEPARTMENT LANDS

Section
2530.800	Applicability
2530.810	Immediate Eviction and Removal from Department Lands for up to 90 Days
2530.820	Request for Hearing to Appeal Immediate Eviction and Removal
2530.830	Eviction and Removal from Department Lands for Longer than 90 Days
2530.840	Department Request for Eviction and Removal Longer than 90 Days
2530.850	Procedures for Eviction/Removal Hearings
